Individual Overall Results

JB Gryphon

Overall Name
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Eric Morris

Tyler Young

Liam Ogilvie

Finn Mills

Luke Mawhinney
Alex Seguin

Noah lachelli

Ben Currier

Jason Cousineau
Donny Bagozzi
Tyler Routledge
Td Whittaker
Jackson Gates
Doug Keen

Luke Vandervelde
Luka Mircetic

Sam D'eon

Adam Laporta
Gavin Mclaughlin
Theodor Aoki
Hussein Al-Harazi
Spencer Hudspidth
Zach Hennessey
Lucas Johnston
Eric Justason
Spencer Mcpherson
Quentin Dibenedetto
Cole Newton

Ivan Zdane

Jack Perigord
Luke Lawson
Nathan Johnson
Keith Will

Westley Yates
Robert Gray
Martin Holysh
Connery Vanderkooy
Matt Dortono

Reid Fenwick
Zooey Logan
Aiden Hodgson
Jimmy Cushnie
Stefan Moneypenny
Braiden Reibling
Nick Lostracco
Mark Ferguson
Richard To

SportMadeSimple

Class
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
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JR
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JR
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JR
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JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
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Time
00:12:06.713
00:12:44.063
00:12:46.173
00:12:57.993
00:13:01.120
00:13:04.960
00:13:18.513
00:13:44.613
00:13:46.273
00:13:59.220
00:14:01.160
00:14:05.373
00:14:06.046
00:14:06.460
00:14:07.990
00:14:18.060
00:14:18.353
00:14:20.423
00:14:21.810
00:14:24.593
00:14:29.886
00:14:31.526
00:14:33.413
00:14:34.166
00:14:36.023
00:14:36.023
00:14:36.756
00:14:46.910
00:14:47.093
00:14:47.706
00:14:50.493
00:14:57.020
00:14:59.676
00:14:59.953
00:15:00.730
00:15:03.673
00:15:06.830
00:15:07.170
00:15:08.700
00:15:09.143
00:15:09.403
00:15:12.450
00:15:14.073
00:15:14.393
00:15:16.960
00:15:20.240
00:15:22.960
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Team

Centre Wellington DHS
Centre Wellington DHS
Guelph Collegiate
Ancaster High

Notre Dame

Waterdown

Westdale

Abbey Park High School
Centre Wellington DHS
Denis Morris Catholic H.S.
Ancaster High
Westmount Secondary
Georgetown D.H.S.
Dundas Valley

Guido deBres

Iroquois Ridge High School
Westdale

Notre Dame

Eden High

Westdale

Laura Secord Secondary
Laura Secord Secondary
Waterdown

St. Thomas More
Dundas Valley
Georgetown D.H.S.
Bishop Tonnos

Centre Wellington DHS
Georgetown D.H.S.
St.Mary CSS

John F Ross CVI

Eden High

Waterdown

Our Lady of Lourdes
Laura Secord Secondary
Centennial CVI

Eden High

Eden High

Iroquois Ridge High School
Westdale

Erin District High School
Waterdown

Georgetown D.H.S.
Acton High School

St. James CHS
Ancaster High

Robert Bateman HS
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Nolan Jonescu
Cameron Lavell
Adam Schmidt
Owen Gadjanski
Kevin Diep
Eduardo Pagtakhan
Callum Stonehouse
Lucas Tenhage
Yu YiLim

Ben Cing-Mars
Ray Stearns
Noah Caza

Ben Harley
Graeme Farrand
Thomas Turner
Vishwak Turaga
Brian Secord
Andrew Dai
Spencer Mclucas
Ryan Thring
Matthew Tiplady
Cole Spoelstra
Jonny Zhang
Justin Coffey
Jack Humphrey
Samuel Ahlin
Tristan James
Joshua Umansky
Yihang Qin

Alex Roman
Juan Posada
Henry Mcmann
Nick Collins
Marcus Hale
Luke Vanspronsen
Aws Al-dumaily
Rehan Khan
Andrew Vu
Bryan Enriquez
Matthew Staple
Luke Oosterhuis
Mason Kurchik
James Hare
David Beer
Nader Ibrahim
Andrew Romano
Liam Johnston
Austin Smith
Nathan Taylor
Tanner Schell
Nathan Lisulov
Miguel Clarke

SportMadeSimple

JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
FR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR

00:15:24.336
00:15:26.133
00:15:26.753
00:15:28.883
00:15:31.190
00:15:32.056
00:15:36.600
00:15:42.700
00:15:47.700
00:15:53.633
00:15:54.763
00:15:56.350
00:16:11.433
00:16:18.980
00:16:28.560
00:16:35.660
00:16:36.603
00:16:38.410
00:16:40.593
00:16:47.970
00:16:52.420
00:16:55.080
00:16:58.033
00:17:00.773
00:17:03.246
00:17:03.510
00:17:06.176
00:17:10.610
00:17:10.653
00:17:23.976
00:17:24.343
00:17:30.210
00:17:37.090
00:17:40.260
00:17:41.990
00:17:53.376
00:17:56.756
00:17:59.056
00:18:00.990
00:18:03.596
00:18:08.256
00:18:09.110
00:18:40.190
00:18:46.050
00:18:52.236
00:18:54.090
00:19:04.930
00:19:07.916
00:19:19.590
00:19:29.256
00:19:38.970
00:19:39.073
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Guelph Collegiate
Ancaster High

Guelph Collegiate
Dundas Valley

Laura Secord Secondary
St. James CHS

Acton High School

Guido deBres
Georgetown D.H.S.
Westdale

Laura Secord Secondary
Appleby College
Ancaster High

Westdale

Westmount Secondary
Garth Webb SS

Acton High School
Iroquois Ridge High School
Westmount Secondary
Centre Wellington DHS
Abbey Park High School
Guido deBres

Abbey Park High School
St. James CHS
Centennial CVI

Notre Dame

T.A. Blakelock High School
Waterdown

Abbey Park High School
St. Ignatius of Loyola
Appleby College

Robert Bateman HS
Jean Vanier Catholic S.S.
Laura Secord Secondary
Guido deBres

Laura Secord Secondary
Bishop Reding

Abbey Park High School
Waterdown

Jean Vanier Catholic S.S.
John F Ross CVI

Bishop Ryan

Notre Dame College School
Bishop Macdonell CHS
W. Ross Macdonald School
Jean Vanier Catholic S.S.
Centre Wellington DHS
Notre Dame

W. Ross Macdonald School
Our Lady of Lourdes
Jean Vanier Catholic S.S.

St. Thomas Aquinas (Oakuville_
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100  Tyler Patterson
101 Paxton Ford
102  Asid Chaudhry

103 Tom Hamzic-Carson

104  Robbie De Castris
105  Harvy Faustino

106  Michael Brandoniso
107  Sam Pintana

108  Spencer Rogers
109  Kyle Carpenter

110  Tj Renaud

111 Kero Abdelshaheed

SportMadeSimple

JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR

00:19:39.846
00:19:41.236
00:19:55.536
00:20:01.550
00:21:12.826
00:21:22.786
00:21:27.626
00:22:02.706
00:25:16.283
00:25:16.856
00:26:27.086
00:26:41.966
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Westdale

Iroquois Ridge High School
Bishop Reding

Abbey Park High School
John F Ross CVI

St. James CHS

Notre Dame

John F Ross CVI

St. James CHS

W. Ross Macdonald School
W. Ross Macdonald School

St. Thomas Aquinas (Oakuville_
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