## JB Gryphon

## Individual Overall Results

			<b>~</b> ·	
<u>Overall</u>	Name	<u>Class</u>	<u>Time</u>	Team
1	Eric Morris	JR	00:12:06.713	Centre Wellington DHS
2	Tyler Young	JR	00:12:44.063	Centre Wellington DHS
3	Liam Ogilvie	JR	00:12:46.173	Guelph Collegiate
4	Finn Mills	JR	00:12:57.993	Ancaster High
5	Luke Mawhinney	JR	00:13:01.120	Notre Dame
6	Alex Seguin	JR	00:13:04.960	Waterdown
7	Noah lachelli	JR	00:13:18.513	Westdale
8	Ben Currier	JR	00:13:44.613	Abbey Park High School
9	Jason Cousineau	JR	00:13:46.273	Centre Wellington DHS
10	Donny Bagozzi	JR	00:13:59.220	Denis Morris Catholic H.S.
11	Tyler Routledge	JR	00:14:01.160	Ancaster High
12	Td Whittaker	JR	00:14:05.373	Westmount Secondary
13	Jackson Gates	JR	00:14:06.046	Georgetown D.H.S.
14	Doug Keen	JR	00:14:06.460	Dundas Valley
15	Luke Vandervelde	JR	00:14:07.990	Guido deBres
16	Luka Mircetic	JR	00:14:18.060	Iroquois Ridge High School
17	Sam D'eon	JR	00:14:18.353	Westdale
18	Adam Laporta	JR	00:14:20.423	Notre Dame
19	Gavin Mclaughlin	JR	00:14:21.810	Eden High
20	Theodor Aoki	JR	00:14:24.593	Westdale
21	Hussein Al-Harazi	JR	00:14:29.886	Laura Secord Secondary
22	Spencer Hudspidth	JR	00:14:31.526	Laura Secord Secondary
23	Zach Hennessey	JR	00:14:33.413	Waterdown
24	Lucas Johnston	JR	00:14:34.166	St. Thomas More
25	Eric Justason	JR	00:14:36.023	Dundas Valley
26	Spencer Mcpherson	JR	00:14:36.023	Georgetown D.H.S.
27	Quentin Dibenedetto	JR	00:14:36.756	Bishop Tonnos
28	Cole Newton	JR	00:14:46.910	Centre Wellington DHS
29	Ivan Zdane	JR	00:14:47.093	Georgetown D.H.S.
30	Jack Perigord	JR	00:14:47.706	St.Mary CSS
31	Luke Lawson	JR	00:14:50.493	John F Ross CVI
32	Nathan Johnson	JR	00:14:57.020	Eden High
33	Keith Will	JR	00:14:59.676	Waterdown
34	Westley Yates	JR	00:14:59.953	Our Lady of Lourdes
35	Robert Gray	JR	00:15:00.730	Laura Secord Secondary
36	Martin Holysh	JR	00:15:03.673	Centennial CVI
37	Connery Vanderkooy	JR	00:15:06.830	Eden High
38	Matt Dortono	JR	00:15:07.170	Eden High
39	Reid Fenwick	JR	00:15:08.700	Iroquois Ridge High School
40	Zooey Logan	JR	00:15:09.143	Westdale
41	Aiden Hodgson	JR	00:15:09.403	Erin District High School
42	Jimmy Cushnie	JR	00:15:12.450	Waterdown
43	Stefan Moneypenny	JR	00:15:14.073	Georgetown D.H.S.
44	Braiden Reibling	JR	00:15:14.393	Acton High School
45	Nick Lostracco	JR	00:15:16.960	St. James CHS
46	Mark Ferguson	JR	00:15:20.240	Ancaster High
47	Richard To	JR	00:15:22.960	Robert Bateman HS
r <i>1</i>		011	30.10.LL.000	Hesser Bateman Ho

40			00 45 04 000	
48	Nolan Jonescu	JR	00:15:24.336	Guelph Collegiate
49 50	Cameron Lavell	JR	00:15:26.133	Ancaster High
50	Adam Schmidt	JR	00:15:26.753	Guelph Collegiate
51	Owen Gadjanski Kavin Dian	JR	00:15:28.883	Dundas Valley
52	Kevin Diep	JR	00:15:31.190	Laura Secord Secondary
53	Eduardo Pagtakhan	JR	00:15:32.056	St. James CHS
54	Callum Stonehouse	JR	00:15:36.600	Acton High School
55	Lucas Tenhage	JR	00:15:42.700	Guido deBres
56	Yu Yi Lim	JR	00:15:47.700	Georgetown D.H.S.
57	Ben Cinq-Mars	JR	00:15:53.633	Westdale
58	Ray Stearns	JR	00:15:54.763	Laura Secord Secondary
59	Noah Caza	JR	00:15:56.350	Appleby College
60	Ben Harley	JR	00:16:11.433	Ancaster High
61	Graeme Farrand	JR	00:16:18.980	Westdale
62	Thomas Turner	JR	00:16:28.560	Westmount Secondary
63	Vishwak Turaga	JR	00:16:35.660	Garth Webb SS
64	Brian Secord	JR	00:16:36.603	Acton High School
65	Andrew Dai	JR	00:16:38.410	Iroquois Ridge High School
66	Spencer Mclucas	JR	00:16:40.593	Westmount Secondary
67	Ryan Thring	JR	00:16:47.970	Centre Wellington DHS
68	Matthew Tiplady	JR	00:16:52.420	Abbey Park High School
69	Cole Spoelstra	JR	00:16:55.080	Guido deBres
70	Jonny Zhang	JR	00:16:58.033	Abbey Park High School
71	Justin Coffey	JR	00:17:00.773	St. James CHS
72	Jack Humphrey	JR	00:17:03.246	Centennial CVI
73	Samuel Ahlin	JR	00:17:03.510	Notre Dame
74	Tristan James	JR	00:17:06.176	T.A. Blakelock High School
75	Joshua Umansky	JR	00:17:10.610	Waterdown
76	Yihang Qin	JR	00:17:10.653	Abbey Park High School
77	Alex Roman	JR	00:17:23.976	St. Ignatius of Loyola
78	Juan Posada	JR	00:17:24.343	Appleby College
79	Henry Mcmann	JR	00:17:30.210	Robert Bateman HS
80	Nick Collins	JR	00:17:37.090	Jean Vanier Catholic S.S.
81	Marcus Hale	JR	00:17:40.260	Laura Secord Secondary
82	Luke Vanspronsen	JR	00:17:41.990	Guido deBres
83	Aws Al-Jumaily	FR	00:17:53.376	Laura Secord Secondary
84	Rehan Khan	JR	00:17:56.756	Bishop Reding
85	Andrew Vu	JR	00:17:59.056	Abbey Park High School
86	Bryan Enriquez	JR	00:18:00.990	Waterdown
87	Matthew Staple	JR	00:18:03.596	Jean Vanier Catholic S.S.
88	Luke Oosterhuis	JR	00:18:08.256	John F Ross CVI
89	Mason Kurchik	JR	00:18:09.110	Bishop Ryan
90	James Hare	JR	00:18:40.190	Notre Dame College School
91	David Beer	JR	00:18:46.050	Bishop Macdonell CHS
92	Nader Ibrahim	JR	00:18:52.236	W. Ross Macdonald School
93	Andrew Romano	JR	00:18:54.090	Jean Vanier Catholic S.S.
94	Liam Johnston	JR	00:19:04.930	Centre Wellington DHS
95	Austin Smith	JR	00:19:07.916	Notre Dame
96	Nathan Taylor	JR	00:19:19.590	W. Ross Macdonald School
97	Tanner Schell	JR	00:19:29.256	Our Lady of Lourdes
98	Nathan Lisulov	JR	00:19:38.970	Jean Vanier Catholic S.S.
90 99	Miguel Clarke	JR	00:19:39.073	St. Thomas Aquinas (Oakville_
55	miguel Glarite	011	00.10.00.070	

100	Tyler Patterson	JR	00:19:39.846	Westdale
101	Paxton Ford	JR	00:19:41.236	Iroquois Ridge High School
102	Asid Chaudhry	JR	00:19:55.536	Bishop Reding
103	Tom Hamzic-Carson	JR	00:20:01.550	Abbey Park High School
104	Robbie De Castris	JR	00:21:12.826	John F Ross CVI
105	Harvy Faustino	JR	00:21:22.786	St. James CHS
106	Michael Brandoniso	JR	00:21:27.626	Notre Dame
107	Sam Pintana	JR	00:22:02.706	John F Ross CVI
108	Spencer Rogers	JR	00:25:16.283	St. James CHS
109	Kyle Carpenter	JR	00:25:16.856	W. Ross Macdonald School
110	Tj Renaud	JR	00:26:27.086	W. Ross Macdonald School
111	Kero Abdelshaheed	JR	00:26:41.966	St. Thomas Aquinas (Oakville_